GfK ltalia
CERTIFICAZIONE Singoli dalla settimana 1 del 2010 alla settimana 01 del 2024

LEGENDA

Titolo

Artista

Etichetta

Distributore

Release Date

Quevedo: Bzrp Music Sessions, Vol. 52
Tropicana

Insta Lova

Cara

Barbie Girl

Qijitos Lindos
Mancanze Affettive
2minuti

VDLC

Casanova

Strangers

Sintetico

Dope Boy

La canzone della cacca
Run This Town

Respira

Soldati

Bizarrap & Quevedo

Boomdabash & Annalisa

Marracash & Gue Pequeno

Lucio Dalla

Aqua

Bad Bunny & Bomba Estéreo

Tedua feat. Geolier

Calcutta

Sfera Ebbasta

Soolking & Gazo

Kenya Grace

Kid Yugi, Night Skinny & Tony Boy
Noyz Narcos & Night Skinny
Giovanni Caviezel & Roberto Piumini
Jay-Z feat. Rihanna & Kanye West
Salmo & Noyz Narcos feat. Marracash
Geolier

DALE PLAY Records
Capitol/WARNER

Universal Music

RCA Records Label

Universal Music A/S

Rimas Entertainment LLC

Epic

BOMBA DISCHI

ISLAND

Universal Music MENA Distributed Labels
Warner Music/Major Recordings
EMI

Thaurus

Dollswhip

Roc Nation / Jay-Z

Columbia

Columbia

THE ORCHARD
UNI

UNI

SME

UNI

THE ORCHARD
SME

SME

UNI

UNI

WMI

UNI

BELIEVE
BELIEVE Digital
UNI

SME

SME

2022/07/06
2022/06/09
2016/06/24
1980/01/01
1997/08/19
2022/05/06
2023/06/01
2023/10/19
2023/11/17
2023/07/06
2023/09/01
2023/05/11
2022/01/14
2012/11/14
2008/12/31
2023/11/03
2023/04/07

Certificazione

Settimana di
premiazione

01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024
01/2024




